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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Steven Bugarin
Ray Sorge
John Borman
Paul Danger
Chad Lawless
Alena Tonne
Chris Toepher
Ralph Nurse
Brian Culbreth
Shathishkumar Rangaswamy
Doug Finck
Eric Ginsburg
Dave Gaughan
Yvette Lambersie
Scott lurillo
Amy Maciejewski
Ben Vickers
Karina James
Scott Allmon
Jone Martinoski
CHARLIE WHITE
Mary S. Smith
Elaine Hendricks
Adam Jakich
Josh Powers
Hannah Eilert
Dayimirks Peguero
Patrick Bytnar
Clara Eilert
Tim Schreiber
Megan Brandon
Nora Fernandez
Tina Blankenship
Percy Pompey
Jennifer Boster
Jean Jannasch
Mindi Whittaker
Shay Kelliehan
Mary Miller
Kathleen Kolodziej
Steve Kearney
Dan Blankenship
Patrick Schreiber
Alshleigh Cunningham
Michael Grochowski
Paul Watson
Tim Kennedy

Overall Finish List

25th Annual Gallery Gallop

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2919 32 M

5735 19 M
1187 40 M
2295 47 M
6624 41 M
2289 20 F
2041 55 M
1203 41 M
2939 36 M
6634 43 M
2300 53 M
6606 54 M
6605 55 M
6622 43 F
6612 43 M
6625 28 F
6646 43 M
6614 14 F
6591 54 M
6626 56 M
6648 62 M
6642 52 F
6608 61 F
6613 36 M
2285 38 M
6601 23 F
6630 42 F
6599 33 M
6600 19 F
6638 38 M
6597 14 F
1143 51 F
6596 47 F
6632 53 M
2926 37 F
6615 71 F
6649 41 F
6618 13 F
6628 58 F
6621 63 F
6617 69 M
6595 51 M
6639 66 M
2301 32 F
1188 64 M
6647 33 M
2302 56 M
1

Open
19-24
masters
45-49
40-44
Open
55-59
40-44
35-39
40-44
50-54
50-54
55-59
masters
40-44
25-29
40-44
1-14
50-54
55-59
60-64
50-54
60-64
35-39
35-39
19-24
40-44
30-34
19-24
35-39
1-14
50-54
45-49
50-54
35-39
70-74
40-44
1-14
55-59
60-64
65-69
50-54
65-69
30-34
60-64
30-34
55-59
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Time Pace
33:38.1 6:22/M
34:07.5 6:28/M
34:53.2 6:36/M
35:43.9 6:46/M
36:35.9 6:56/M
36:40.9 6:57/M
37:19.1 7:04/M
38:35.4 7:18/M
38:35.5 7:18/M
39:13.6 7:26/M
42:47.8 8:06/M
43:17.9 8:12/M
43:27.5 8:14/M
43:51.9 8:18/M
44:32.8 8:26/M
44:58.7 8:31/M
45:49.8 8:41/M
45:50.3 8:41/M
46:06.2 8:44/M
46:21.4 8:47/M
46:55.4 8:53/M
48:21.6 9:09/M
48:45.1 9:14/M
49:04.2 9:18/M
49:33.7 9:23/IM
49:47.8 9:26/M
50:13.1 9:31/M
50:13.4 9:31/M
50:38.4 9:35/M
51:18.2 9:43/M
51:32.5 9:46/M
51:33.7 9:46/M
51:45.7 9:48/M
52:34.3 9:57/M
52:59.6 10:02/M
53:30.4 10:08/M
53:58.2 10:13/M
54:03.8 10:14/M
54:41.1 10:21/M
54:42.1 10:22/M
55:08.5 10:27/M
56:05.8 10:37/M
56:15.5 10:39/M
56:22.4 10:41/M
57:20.4 10:52/M
57:21.9 10:52/M
57:29.9 10:53/M
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25th Annual Gallery Gallop

Race Date

May 19, 2018 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
48 Marie Borman 2908 35 F 2: 35-39 1 57:38.3 10:55/M
49 Cody Sasek 1211 28 M 1: 25-29 1 58:53.3 11:09/M
50 Norm Eikman 5026 73 M 1: 70-74 1 58:59.9 11:10/M
51 James Sasek 1227 57 M 5: 55-59 1 59:09.0 11:12/M
52 Edith Valdes 6644 45 F 2: 45-49 1 59:10.8 11:12/M
53 CECILIA BERNAL 6594 61 F 3: 60-64 1 59:12.3 11:13/M
54 DAWN VAMOS 6645 46 F 3: 45-49 1 59:24.5 11:15/M
55 Melissa Lara 4799 38 F 3: 35-39 1 1:00:11.3 11:24/M
56 Alejandra Ceja 2942 31 F 2. 30-34 1 1.00:15.1 11:25/M
57 Jane Callies 2946 48 F 4: 45-49 1 1:00:21.6 11:26/M
58 Timothy Elkins 6602 53 M 6: 50-54 1 1:00:50.7 11:31/M
59 Lydia Sandoval 6637 60 F 4: 60-64 1 1:00:58.9 11:33/M
60 Mark Polimus 6631 56 M 6: 55-59 1 1:.01:31.6 11:39/M
61 Elizabeth Klemm 6619 38 F 4: 35-39 1 1:.01:42.2 11:41/M
62 Shirley Fosler 6603 59 F 2: 55-59 1 1:.01:44.9 11:42/M
63 Sandra Hackett 6607 58 F 3: 55-59 1 1:02:.05.1 11:45/M
64 Janet Rotz 6636 64 F 5: 60-64 1 1:.02:08.4 11:46/M
65 Sylvia Garcia 6604 50 F 3: 50-54 1 1:.02:35.6 11:51/M
66 Heather Hobson 6610 44 F 3: 40-44 1 1:02:55.4 11:55/M
67 Lisa Beecher 6592 50 F 4: 50-54 1 1:03:27.5 12:01/M
68 Bella Medina 6627 14 F 4. 1-14 1 1:03:38.2 12:03/M
69 Jean Tolchinsky 1095 72 F 2: 70-74 1 1:04:30.1 12:13/M
70 Sheralee Shah 6641 38 F 5: 35-39 1  1:.04:47.7 12:16/M
71 Tom Hutmacher 6611 70 M 2: 70-74 1 1:04:54.5 12:18/M
72 Jamie Miller 6629 37 F 6: 35-39 1 1:.05:12.8 12:21/M
73 David Basista 2286 37 M 5. 35-39 1 1:.05:19.7 12:22/M
74 Dennis Rotz 6635 70 M 3: 70-74 1 1:.05:51.8 12:28/M
75 Dan Sturgell 6643 69 M 3: 65-69 1 1:06:34.5 12:36/M
76 Charles Lansdowne 6623 67 F 1: 65-69 1 1:07:08.9 12:43/M
77 Rodney Segety 6640 53 M 7: 50-54 1 1:08:30.1 12:58/M
78 Erin Higy 6609 35 F 7: 35-39 2 1:14:23.3 14:05/M
79 Soraya Santoyo 5610 35 F 8: 35-39 1 1:26:48.8 16:26/M
80 David Ralston 6633 73 M 4: 70-74 1 1:28:32.8 16:46/M
81 DebraKline 6620 57 F 4: 55-59 1 1:28:37.3 16:47/M
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